

EST.  1994
RIDGEPOINTE

Membership Opportunities 2026

Fees listed below are effective January 1, 2026. All monthly dues increase 3% on January 1st of each year. Annual POA \$200 assessment is billed bi-annually in March and September. Annual Non-POA \$400 assessment is billed bi-annually in March and September. Initiation fee may be spread out over three months.

FULL GOLF MEMBERSHIP

provides access to the championship 18-hole golf course, practice facilities, driving range*, indoor* and outdoor tennis courts, tennis ball machine use*, swimming pool, fitness center, clubhouse, dining rooms, and all social events.

*Previously a la carte. Now included in this level of membership.

**Cart & trail fees may apply

Initiation Fee: \$2,000

Monthly Dues: \$481

Full Golf POA Monthly Dues: (for residents of the RidgePointe Neighborhood): \$431

Monthly Food Minimum: \$60

YOUNG PROFESSIONAL FULL MEMBERSHIP

provides access to the championship 18-hole golf course, practice facilities, driving range*, indoor* and outdoor tennis courts, tennis ball machine use*, swimming pool, fitness center, clubhouse, dining rooms, and all social events.

*Previously a la carte. Now included in this level of membership.

**Cart & trail fees may apply

Ages 39 & Under

Initiation Fee: \$2,000

Monthly Dues: \$360

Young Professional POA Monthly Dues: (for residents of the RidgePointe Neighborhood): \$316

Monthly Food Minimum: \$60

TENNIS MEMBERSHIP

provides access to the indoor and outdoor tennis courts, tennis ball machine use*, swimming pool, fitness center, clubhouse, dining rooms, and all social events.

*Previously a la carte. Now included in this level of membership.

Initiation Fee: \$2,000

Monthly Dues: \$297

Tennis POA Monthly Dues: (for residents of the RidgePointe Neighborhood): \$255

Monthly Food Minimum: \$60

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP

provides access to the swimming pool, fitness center, clubhouse, dining rooms, outdoor tennis courts and all social events.

Initiation Fee: \$1,000

Monthly Dues: \$207

Resident Social POA Monthly Dues: (for residents of the RidgePointe Neighborhood): \$0

Monthly Food Minimum: \$60

**Property Owners Association members are considered resident social members and pay no additional dues.*

NON-RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP

Available to those who reside more than 20 miles from RidgePointe. Membership provides access to the championship 18-hole golf course, driving range*, indoor* and outdoor tennis courts, tennis ball machine use*, swimming pool, fitness center, clubhouse, dining rooms, and all social events.

*Previously a la carte. Now included in this level of membership.

*Cart & trail fees may apply.

Initiation Fee: \$1,000

Monthly Dues: \$299

Monthly Food Minimum: \$30

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

provides access to the championship 18-hole golf course, practice facilities, driving range*, indoor* and outdoor tennis courts, tennis ball machine use*, swimming pool, fitness center, clubhouse, dining rooms, and all social events.

*Previously a la carte. Now included in this level of membership.

**Cart & trail fees may apply

Corporate memberships must maintain a minimum of five memberships. Please contact the business office to find out more about this opportunity with special pricing.

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP

provides access to the championship 18-hole golf course, practice facilities, driving range*, outdoor tennis courts, swimming pool, clubhouse, dining rooms, and all social events.

*Previously a la carte. Now included in this level of membership.

**Cart & trail fees may apply

Monthly Dues: \$173

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

All prices are subject to change without notice.

All applicable sales taxes do apply.

Please be aware that all membership agreements with RidgePointe Country Club are valid for one calendar year from the date of signing, unless an alternative arrangement has been made.

Any cancellations must be requested in writing and submitted to the administration office THIRTY (30) DAYS IN ADVANCE.

CART PLANS:

If you play a lot of golf each month, we recommend a cart plan. There are three options available:

1. Individual Cart Plan: *This is ideal if it's just you and someone from your household using one cart during a game you are both participating in. For example, a wife riding with her husband or a child riding with an adult. The cost is **\$715 per year or \$59.58 per month.***

2. Family Cart Plan: *This plan is suitable for situations where both a husband and wife are playing separate games simultaneously and require two carts. The cost is **\$1,100 per year or \$91.67 per month.***

3. Trail Fee: *If you have your own cart, you can opt for this plan. Your cart must be white and have no mud tires to be approved by the general manager. The cost is **\$600 per year or \$50 per month;** If you live in The Sloan Lake neighborhood, the cost for this is \$750 per year or \$62.50 per month.*

EST. **R** 1994
RIDGEPOINTE
Membership Application

Membership #: _____
Folder #: _____

Applicant Name: _____ Birthday: _____
Home Address: _____ Zip Code: _____
Phone Number: _____ E-Mail Address: _____
Business Name: _____ Business Phone Number: _____
Business Address: _____ Business Zip Code: _____
Social Security Number: _____ Spouse's Name: _____
Spouse's E-Mail: _____ Marital Status: _____

Names & Ages of Unmarried children (under the age of 23) residing with you:

Name: _____ Birthday: _____
Name: _____ Birthday: _____
Name: _____ Birthday: _____
Name: _____ Birthday: _____

Membership Choice (Check One):

Full Golf _____ Young Professional: _____ Tennis _____ Social: _____ Resident Social: _____

If you play a lot of golf each month, we recommend a cart plan. There are three options available:

- 1. Individual Cart Plan:** This is ideal if it's just you and someone from your household using one cart during a game you are both participating in. For example, a wife riding with her husband or a child riding with an adult. The cost is \$715 per year or \$59.58 per month.
- 2. Family Cart Plan:** This plan is suitable for situations where both a husband and wife are playing separate games simultaneously and require two carts. The cost is \$1,100 per year or \$91.67 per month.
- 3. Trail Fee:** If you have your own cart, you can opt for this plan. Your cart must be white and have no mud tires to be approved by the general manager. The cost is \$600 per year or \$50 per month

Please add these options on to my Membership Package:

Family Cart Plan: _____ Individual Cart Plan: _____ Trail Plan: _____ MGA Membership: _____

How would you like to pay? Payments are due by the 20th of each month and auto-draft accounts are debited on the 15th of each month.

A credit or debit card will have a 3.5% processing fee, where as check, cash, or auto draft is free of charge.

Cash Payment _____ Credit/Debit Card _____ Automatic Draft _____ Send statements (Circle One) Home or Business
complete authorization form

For Office Only

I, _____, the undersigned member, agree to abide by the constitution and by-laws of RidgePointe Country Club. I understand that all memberships include a bi-annual assessment, and dues may increase each January. I agree to be responsible for all dues and charges and authorize the Club to charge my credit card or auto-draft from my bank account on file, including any late fees and processing fees.

Membership contracts are one or two years or an agreed upon written contract term approved by the General Manager. I understand that if I transfer from a higher-tier to a lower-tier membership, if I return to a higher-tier within one year, I agree to pay the difference for the time spent on the lower-tier. Should I resign before the agreed-upon term ends, I will pay any outstanding dues and food minimums for the remainder of the contract.

Applicant Signature: _____ **Date:** _____

Spouse Signature: _____ **Date:** _____